HP Designjet 8000s Printer series
Print more, pay less
• Heavy-duty HP printheads and HP supplies for maximum productivity
Experience high-speed printing with six heavy-duty Piezo printheads that
come with 254 nozzles per printhead for a total of 1,524 nozzles. 500
ml, HP 780  ink cartridges are designed to meet your usage needs.
•Produce striking signs with this in-the-box RIP:
Onyx® SignEZ v2.0 for HP Designjet

One year warranty
One year warranty
Ordering information
Product
Q6686A HP Designjet 8000s Printer
Q6670A HP Designjet 8000sr Printer
Q6671A HP Designjet 8000sf Printer
Accessories
Q6669A Onyx® PosterShop® 6.5 for HP Designjet
Q6673A (220V) HP Designjet 8000s Air Purifier System
Q6673B (110V) HP Designjet 8000s Air Purifier System
Q6681A HP Designjet 8000s Take-up reel Kit
Q6667A HP Designjet High Speed Dryer
Q6682A HP Designjet 8000s Cutter Blade Kit
Q6679A HP Designjet 8000s/9000s APS filter
Service & Support care packs
UE157A/E  3 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UE158A/E  4 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UE159A/E  5 year Next-Day Onsite - onsite next day support
UE160A/E  3 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE161A/E  4 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE162A/E  5 year 9x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE163A/E  3 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE164A/E  4 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE165A/E  5 year 13x5 Same-Day Onsite - onsite support in 4 hours
UE166PA/E 9x5 Next day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
UE167PA/E 9x5 Same-day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
UE168PA/E 13x5 Same-day onsite - 1-Year post warranty
Ink supplies
Cartridges
CB285A HP 780 Black Ink Cartridge, 500 ml
CB286A HP 780 Cyan Ink Cartridge, 500 ml